Mantorp Park

Friday
Yellow 1120-1140

Qualifying started at 11:19:39

Mantorp Park 3.106 km

5/16/2014 11:20 -
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Lap Lap Tm
1:45.527
1:44.217
1:45.929
1:45.846
1:50.899

N o o b~ w

(5) Kasper Damsgaard

Diff Time of Day
+1.310 11:27:39.677

11:29:23.894
+1.712 11:31:09.823
+1.629 11:32:55.669

+6.682 11:34:46.568

1 11:28:38.088
2 1:57.887 +13.570 11:30:35.975
3 1:44.317 11:32:20.292
4 2:27.279 +42.962 11:34:47.571
(78) S¢ren Obel
1 11:24:20.493
2 2:15.781 +30.354 11:26:36.274
3 1:49.843 +4.416 11:28:26.117
4 1:50.046 +4.619 11:30:16.163
5 1:50.071 +4.644 11:32:06.234
6 1:47.209 +1.782 11:33:53.443
7 1:45.427 11:35:38.870
8 1:47.652 +2.225 11:37:26.522
(7) Michael Skinders;,
1 11:25:53.939

2 1:48.388
3 1:46.157
4 1:46.621
5 1:45.431
6 1:48.170
7 1:48.915

(393) Thomas Eisenreich

+2.957 11:27:42.327
+0.726 11:29:28.484
+1.190 11:31:15.105

11:33:00.536
+2.739 11:34:48.706
+3.484 11:36:37.621

1

2 2:18.166
3 1:53.155
4 1:51.890
5 1:563.005
6 1:46.310
7 1:49.509
8 1:47.580

(87) Dennis Skougaard Jensen

11:24:14.419

+31.856 11:26:32.585
+6.845 11:28:25.740
+5.580 11:30:17.630
+6.695 11:32:10.635
11:33:56.945

+3.199 11:35:46.454

+1.270 11:37:34.034

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(38) Steffen Dupont Hansen
1 11:24:46.987
2 2:05.931 +30.090 11:26:52.918
3 1:49.320 +13.479 11:28:42.238
4 1:48.415 +12.574 11:30:30.653
5 1:44.496 +8.655 11:32:15.149
6 1:42.455 +6.614 11:33:57.604
7 1:36.413 +0.572 11:35:34.017
8 1:35.841 11:37:09.858
(160) Master Yoda
1 11:22:04.366
2 4:08.759 +2:32.712 11:26:13.125
3 1:57.756 +21.709 11:28:10.881
4 1:45.949 +9.902 11:29:56.830
5 1:39.612 +3.565 11:31:36.442
6 1:36.081 +0.034 11:33:12.523
7 1:37.299 +1.252 11:34:49.822
8 1:42.753 +6.706 11:36:32.575
9 1:36.047 11:38:08.622
(85) Steffen Skougaard Jensen
1 11:20:37.351
2 1:42.235 +5.025 11:22:19.586
3 1:37.210 11:23:56.796
4 2:35.038 +57.828 11:26:31.834
5 1:59.060 +21.850 11:28:30.894
6 1:57.263 +20.053 11:30:28.157
7 1:58.119 +20.909 11:32:26.276
8 1:59.243 +22.033 11:34:25.519
9 1:56.476 +19.266 11:36:21.995
10 1:58.430 +21.220 11:38:20.425
(14) Daniel Durrani
1 11:24:06.878
2 2:08.571 +30.116 11:26:15.449
3 1:52.672 +14.217 11:28:08.121
4 1:47.521 +9.066 11:29:55.642
5 1:42.272 +3.817 11:31:37.914
6 1:38.552 +0.097 11:33:16.466
7 1:38.455 11:34:54.921
8 1:43.190 +4.735 11:36:38.111
9 1:40.603 +2.148 11:38:18.714
(83) Doris Sgrensen
1 11:20:21.439
2 5:51.862 +4:12.736 11:26:13.301
3 1:55.696 +16.570 11:28:08.997
4 1:41.257 +2.131 11:29:50.254
5 1:40.522 +1.396 11:31:30.776
6 1:39.126 11:33:09.902
7 1:41.267 +2.141 11:34:51.169
8 1:47.541 +8.415 11:36:38.710
9 1:42.398 +3.272 11:38:21.108
(149) Birger Golubov
1 11:25:00.943
2 1:52.553 +13.398 11:26:53.496
3 1:44.056 +4.901 11:28:37.552
4 1:40.830 +1.675 11:30:18.382
5 1:43.117 +3.962 11:32:01.499
6 1:39.861 +0.706 11:33:41.360
7 1:39.155 11:35:20.515
8 1:39.842 +0.687 11:37:00.357
9 1:41.803 +2.648 11:38:42.160

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(50) Tonni Foged Hansen
1 11:21:04.341
2 5:27.087 +3:47.304 11:26:31.428
3 1:41.115 +1.332 11:28:12.543
4 1:46.169 +6.386 11:29:58.712
5 1:41.712 +1.929 11:31:40.424
6 1:42.086 +2.303 11:33:22.510
7 1:39.783 11:35:02.293
8 1:43.040 +3.257 11:36:45.333
9 1:41.475 +1.692 11:38:26.808
(43) Michael Br¥ndgaard
1 11:25:54.800
2 1:45.330 +4.990 11:27:40.130
3 1:44.727 +4.387 11:29:24.857
4 1:42.233 +1.893 11:31:07.090
5 1:42.415 +2.075 11:32:49.505
6 1:46.055 +5.715 11:34:35.560
7 1:40.340 11:36:15.900
8 1:42.927 +2.587 11:37:58.827
(335) Magnus  sell
1 11:20:24.475
2 5:47.243 +4:06.473 11:26:11.718
3 1:45.799 +5.029 11:27:57.517
4 1:41.699 +0.929 11:29:39.216
5 1:42.810 +2.040 11:31:22.026
6 1:42.283 +1.513 11:33:04.309
7 1:44.568 +3.798 11:34:48.877
8 1:45.574 +4.804 11:36:34.451
9 1:40.770 11:38:15.221
(703) Rikard Sj$8
1 11:24:41.037
2 2:09.266 +27.306 11:26:50.303
3 1:49.656 +7.696 11:28:39.959
4 1:46.494 +4.534 11:30:26.453
5 1:46.352 +4.392 11:32:12.805
6 1:47.159 +5.199 11:33:59.964
7 1:42.131 +0.171 11:35:42.095
8 1:41.960 11:37:24.055
(37) Mick Holm
1 11:24:08.054
2 2:27.211 +43.361 11:26:35.265
3 1:49.999 +6.149 11:28:25.264
4 1:46.851 +3.001 11:30:12.115
5 1:49.498 +5.648 11:32:01.613
6 1:45.334 +1.484 11:33:46.947
7 1:46.087 +2.237 11:35:33.034
8 1:43.850 11:37:16.884
(34) Kenn Hansen
1 11:24:13.778
2 2:25.695 +41.654 11:26:39.473
3 1:52.249 +8.208 11:28:31.722
4 1:50.616 +6.575 11:30:22.338
5 1:50.676 +6.635 11:32:13.014
6 1:52.913 +8.872 11:34:05.927
7 1:46.311 +2.270 11:35:52.238
8 1:44.041 11:37:36.279
(261) Brian Varta
1 11:19:45.705
2 6:08.445 +4:24.228 11:25:54.150

1 11:26:33.912
2 1:52.764 +6.177 11:28:26.676
3 1:52.035 +5.448 11:30:18.711
4 1:53.066 +6.479 11:32:11.777
5 1:55.066 +8.479 11:34:06.843
6 1:52.977 +6.390 11:35:59.820
7 1:46.587 11:37:46.407
(39) Morten Asterg Ber,
1 11:24:45.336
2 2:07.341 +20.732 11:26:52.677
3 1:49.484 +2.875 11:28:42.161
4 1:48.380 +1.771 11:30:30.541
5 1:50.046 +3.437 11:32:20.587
6 1:48.988 +2.379 11:34:09.575
7 1:52.550 +5.941 11:36:02.125
8 1:46.609 11:37:48.734
(437) Anders D. Kristensen
1 11:24:28.559
2 2:21.365 +34.506 11:26:49.924
3 1:55.375 +8.516 11:28:45.299
4 1:54.248 +7.389 11:30:39.547
5 1:53.813 +6.954 11:32:33.360
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Mantorp Park
Friday Mantorp Park 3.106 km
Yellow 1120-1140 5/16/2014 11:20 . .. .
Qualifying started at 11:19:39

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:48.170 +1.311 11:34:21.530 2 2:07.392 +15.085 11:27:00.021 (82) Jan-Owe Bengtsson
7 1:46.859 11:36:08.389 3 1:52.307 11:28:52.328 1 11:40:15.353
8 1:47.638 +0.779 11:37:56.027 4 1:56.941 +4.634 11:30:49.269
5 1:59.325 +7.018 11:32:48.594
(98) Paulo frydkj¥r cheistensen 6 1:54.826 +2.519 11:34:43.420
1 11:24:23.510 7 1:53.402 +1.095 11:36:36.822
2 2:20.407 +33.050 11:26:43.917 8 1:53.099 +0.792 11:38:29.921
3 1:57.471 +10.114 11:28:41.388
4 1:51.916 +4.559 11:30:33.304 (79) Rune Debel
5 1:53.312 +5.955 11:32:26.616 1 11:20:19.673
6 1:52.086 +4.729 11:34:18.702 2 5:50.879 +3:57.049 11:26:10.552
7 1:48.981 +1.624 11:36:07.683 3 1:58.419 +4.589 11:28:08.971
8 1:47.357 11:37:55.040 4 2:01.496 +7.666 11:30:10.467
5 1:59.742 +5.912 11:32:10.209
(750) Jacob Zurcher 6 1:55.024 +1.194 11:34:05.233
1 11:24:05.331 7 1:53.830 11:35:59.063
2 2:35.771 +48.266 11:26:41.102 8 1:54.198 +0.368 11:37:53.261
3 1:59.580 +12.075 11:28:40.682
4 1:55.102 +7.597 11:30:35.784 (6) Ditte Sommer
5 1:52.448 +4.943 11:32:28.232 1 11:24:29.513
6 1:53.446 +5.941 11:34:21.678 2 2:27.440 +32.512 11:26:56.953
7 1:49.391 +1.886 11:36:11.069 3 1:54.928 11:28:51.881
8 1:47.505 11:37:58.574 4 1:56.926 +1.998 11:30:48.807
5 1:59.290 +4.362 11:32:48.097
(199) Linda ...berg 6 1:59.526 +4.508 11:34:47.623
1 11:20-18.169 7 2:01.260 +6.332 11:36:48.883
2 5:46.576 +3:59.056 11:26:04.745 8 1:58.454 +3.526 11:38:47.337
3 1:50.023 +2.503 11:27:54.768
4 1:49.152 +1.632 11:29:43.920 (360) Bjarke Br¥ndgaard
5 1:49.053 +1.533 11:31:32.973 1 11:24:43.974
6 1:48.201 +0.681 11:33:21.174 2 2:16.239 +20.670 11:27:00.213
7 1:47.767 +0.247 11:35:08.941 3 1:57.651 +2.082 11:28:57.864
8 1:47.520 11:36:56.461 4 1:55.569 11:30:53.433
9 1:50.170 +2.650 11:38:46.631 5 1:56.178 +0.609 11:32:49.611
6 1:58.637 +3.068 11:34:48.248
(210) Bjarne Krohn 7 2:01.860 +6.291 11:36:50.108
1 1124.11.263 8 1:59.237 +3.668 11:38:49.345
2 2:29.647 +40.764 11:26:40.910
3 1:52.788 +3.905 11:28:33.698 (12) Janne Husted
4 1:54.817 +5.934 11:30:28.515 1 11:20:03.245
5 1:51.523 +2.640 11:32:20.038 2 6:01.878 +4:03.982 11:26:05.123
6 1:48.883 11:34:08.921 3 2:02.495 +4.599 11:28:07.618
7 1:52.703 +3.820 11:36:01.624 4 2:01.776 +3.880 11:30:09.394
8 1:53.054 +4.171 11:37:54.678 5 2:07.056 +9.160 11:32:16.450
6 2:01.001 +3.105 11:34:17.451
(89) Martin Wittrock 7 1:59.103 +1.207 11:36:16.554
1 11:24:58.073 8 1:57.896 11:38:14.450
2 2:10.155 +18.153 11:27:08.228
3 1:57.099 +5.097 11:29:05.327 (820) Peter Larsen
4 1:54.628 +2.626 11:30:59.955 1 11:24:53.618
5 1:55.438 +3.436 11:32:55.393 2 2:15.328 +12.412 11:27:08.946
6 1:55.715 +3.713 11:34:51.108 3 2:02.916 11:29:11.862
7 1:58.142 +6.140 11:36:49.250 4 2:06.219 +3.303 11:31:18.081
8 1:52.002 11:38:41.252
(69) michael barth
(25) Peter Kofoed 1 11:39:39.819
1 11:24:15.351
2 2:26.997 +34.787 11:26:42.348 (32) Jari Tuovinen
3 2:01.569 +9.359 11:28:43.917 1 11:40:01.840
4 1:52.601 +0.391 11:30:36.518
5 1:54.391 +2.181 11:32:30.909 (93) Marcus Meligren
6 1:54.346 +2.136 11:34:25.255 1 11:40:03.789
7 1:52.210 11:36:17.465
(270) Rickard Haggren
(10) Lukas Ekstam 1 11:40:03.945
1 11:24:52.629
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